

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

6	x	9.00	x	1.0	x	0.30	=	17.820
5	x	8.00	x	1.25	x	0.30	=	13.500
3	x	7.00	x	0.9	x	0.30	=	25.670
6	x	8.00	x	0.8	x	0.30	=	11.520
4	x	10.00	x	0.90	x	0.30	=	10.800
6	x	8.00	x	1.1	x	0.30	=	15.840
							=	75.15043

② Making up beam shoulder
stopping -- do -- comp 706.

12	$7.0 \times 1.125 = 94.50$
10	$8.00 \times 1.25 = 100.00$
15	$6.0 \times 1.125 = 101.25$
10	$5.00 \times 1.25 = 62.50$
11	$8.00 \times 1.005 = 92.400$

Continuation = 450.6504

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Patch Repair of bituminous - do - Qty VTMB PNO - (91)					
51.60 m ² @ Rs 219.32/m ² = 11317.20					
(5) Maint ⁿ of hum pipe culvert - do - E/I					
Qty VTMB PNO - (91)					
4 Nos @ Rs 1131.64/No = 4527.20					
(6) Maint ⁿ of slab culvert --- do - E/I					
Qty VTMB PNO - (91)					
2.00 Nos @ Rs 2336.81/No = 4674.20					
(7) Road marking with hot applied - do - E/I					
Qty VTMB PNO - (92)					
232.00 m ² @ Rs 867.76/m ² = 201470.20					
(8) Road marking with hot applied - do -					
Qty VTMB PNO - (92)					
256.00 m ² @ Rs 972.67/m ² = 249004.20					
Rs = 582670.20					
Limit as per Agg.					
Rs = 201750.20					
Qty 18/10/23					
18/10/2023					

Continuation